
U-20 PČ (U20)

Line-ups (CZE - LAT)
Date: 31.12.2025 Location: ASV Start time: 22:40 Game No.: 4

Referees Linespersons

Čehijas U20 izlase Latvijas U20 izlase

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 MARIK Matyas
30 ORSULAK Michal

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 VECVANAGS Mikus
30 MAURIŅŠ Nils Roberts

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
3 D PSENICKA Max
5 D JIRICEK Adam A
6 D MRTKA Radim
7 D FIBIGR Jakub A
8 D MAN Matyas
9 D DRAVECKY Vladimir
11 F KUBIESA Matej
12 F CURRAN Maxmilian
14 F NESTRASIL Vaclav
15 F CIHAR Vojtech
16 F ZEMLICKA Richard
17 F SIKORA Petr C
18 F POLETIN Tomas
19 F CHLUDIL Danny
20 F BENAK Adam
21 F KLIMA Jiri
23 D GALVAS Tomas
24 F NOVOTNY Adam
25 F HOCH Stepan
29 F DRANCAK Samuel

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D SĀRTS Krišjānis
4 D NAGLIS Rolands
6 D VĪTOLS Mārtiņš
7 F BĒRZKALNS Rūdolfs
8 F KLAUCĀNS Martins
10 D CJUNSKIS Harijs
11 F DIĻEVKA Dmitrijs
12 F PUMPIŅŠ Maksims
14 F MŪRNIEKS Olivers
16 F POLIS Roberts Jānis
17 F ANSONS Kristers
18 F NAUDIŅŠ Roberts
19 F OSMANIS Bruno
21 D RETENAIS Krists
22 F MACIJEVSKIS Antons
23 D ŠMITS Alberts A
24 F SERKINS Daniels
26 D BRIEDIS Oskars Nils C
27 F SIERADZKIS Markuss Kristiāns
28 F FLUGINS Kārlis

Head coach:
AUGUSTA Patrik

Head coach:
ĀBOLS Artis

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Page 1 / 2 Document opened: 20.02.2026 (20:22) LHF_lineup_CZE_LAT_20251231_4_35559.pdf



U-20 PČ (U20)

Line-ups (CZE - LAT)
Date: 31.12.2025 Location: ASV Start time: 22:40 Game No.: 4

Referees Linespersons

Čehijas U20 izlase Latvijas U20 izlase

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 MARIK Matyas
30 ORSULAK Michal

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 VECVANAGS Mikus
30 MAURIŅŠ Nils Roberts

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
5 D JIRICEK Adam A
7 D FIBIGR Jakub A
14 F NESTRASIL Vaclav
15 F CIHAR Vojtech
17 F SIKORA Petr C
6 D MRTKA Radim
23 D GALVAS Tomas
12 F CURRAN Maxmilian
18 F POLETIN Tomas
20 F BENAK Adam
3 D PSENICKA Max
8 D MAN Matyas
19 F CHLUDIL Danny
24 F NOVOTNY Adam
25 F HOCH Stepan
9 D DRAVECKY Vladimir
11 F KUBIESA Matej
16 F ZEMLICKA Richard
21 F KLIMA Jiri
29 F DRANCAK Samuel

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
23 D ŠMITS Alberts A
10 D CJUNSKIS Harijs
17 F ANSONS Kristers
14 F MŪRNIEKS Olivers
19 F OSMANIS Bruno
26 D BRIEDIS Oskars Nils C
21 D RETENAIS Krists
16 F POLIS Roberts Jānis
18 F NAUDIŅŠ Roberts
24 F SERKINS Daniels
6 D VĪTOLS Mārtiņš
2 D SĀRTS Krišjānis
8 F KLAUCĀNS Martins
27 F SIERADZKIS Markuss Kristiāns
7 F BĒRZKALNS Rūdolfs
4 D NAGLIS Rolands
28 F FLUGINS Kārlis
11 F DIĻEVKA Dmitrijs
22 F MACIJEVSKIS Antons
12 F PUMPIŅŠ Maksims

Head coach:
AUGUSTA Patrik

Head coach:
ĀBOLS Artis

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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